Cable Ties
Standard Nylon 6/6 Cable Ties
Body Max. Wire Military Tensile
Std. Bulk Width Length Bundle Dia. Standard Strength Std. Bulk
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (in.) (in.) Part No. (lb.) Pkg. Pkg.
TY523M TY23M .093 3.62 .625 MS3367-4 18 100 1000
TY52315M TYB2315M .092 7.00 1.500 – 18 100 1000
TY5232M TY232M .086 8.00 2.000 – 18 100 1000

Natural nylon is standard. For coloured Ty-Rap® ties, add the following suffix numbers to catalogue numbers.
Example: TY25M-2 would be read TY25M. (Consult customer service for ordering information.)
How to Order Coloured
Ty-Rap® Cable Ties
and Accessories
Cable Ties
Ty-Rap® Mounting Head Cable Ties
Body Max. Wire Tensile
Std. Bulk Width Length Bundle Dia. Mounting Strength Std. Bulk
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (in.) (in.) Hole (lb.) Pkg. Pkg.
TY533M TY33M .091 4.00 .625 #4 18 100 1000
TY534M TY34M .140 6.00 1.125 #8 40 100 1000
TY535M TY35M .184 7.80 1.750 #10 50 100 1000
TY5354M TY354M .184 14.60 4.000 #10 50 100 1000
TY1435M – .189 7.8 1.77 .248 50 – 1000
TY635M – .189 7.8 1.77 .138 50 – 1000
TYF535M TYF35M .189 7.24 1.77 .138 50 100 1000
TY537M TY37M .301 13.90 3.500 1/4 120 50 500
Cable ties made from natural nylon 6/6 are excellent performers in most applications. Nylon 6/6 is recommended for use in
temperatures ranging from 185°F to -40°F.
The MX series cable ties are recommended for
outdoor use. The addition of carbon black
provides good ultraviolet resistance and
prolongs the useful life of the cable tie.
TY533M
TY534M
TY537M
• Great for use with screws, nuts and bolts for
secure fastening to surfaces.
TY535M
TY5354M
TY534MX
TY535MX
TY5354MX
TY537MX
TY533MX
TY554M
TY538M
ULTRAVIOLET
RESISTANT
Nylon 6/6 Weather Resistant
Body Max. Wire Tensile
Std. Bulk Width Length Bundle Dia. Mounting Strength Std. Bulk
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (in.) (in.) Hole (lb.) Pkg. Pkg.
TY533MX TY33MX .091 4.00 .625 #4 18 100 1000
TY534MX TY34MX .140 6.00 1.125 #8 40 100 1000
TY535MX TY35MX .184 7.80 1.750 #10 50 100 1000
TY5354MX TY354MX .184 14.60 4.000 #10 50 100 1000
TY538MX TY38MX .184 7.80 1.750 1¼4 50 – 1000
TY537MX TY37MX .301 13.90 3.500 1¼4 120 50 500
7
Ty-Rap® Push Mount Cable Ties
For use in 3/16" and 1/4" pre-drilled holes. Thickness panel  .094 max. (TY554M)
Range .04 - .156 (TY538M)
Body Max. Wire Tensile
Std. Bulk Width Length Bundle Dia. Mounting Strength Std. Bulk
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (in.) (in.) Hole (lb.) Pkg. Pkg.
TY554M TY54M .140 5.96 1.125 3/16 40 100 1000
TY538M TY38M* .184 7.80 1.750 1/4 50 100 1000
Cable ties made from natural nylon 6/6 are excellent performers in most applications. Nylon 6/6 is recommended for use in
temperatures ranging from 185°F to -40°F.
* Nylon 6/6 UV weather resistant version available (TY38MX).
Note: The base catalogue number for Ty-Rap® cable ties is for natural (non-coloured) nylon without the
UV-stabilizing additive, which is not suitable for outdoor use. For coloured UV-stabilized nylon Ty-Rap®
cable ties, add the following suffix numbers to the base catalogue numbers. For example, TY25M is
natural (non-coloured) nylon for indoor use only, while TY25M-2 is red UV-stabilized nylon for indoor or
outdoor use. (Consult customer service for ordering information.)
How to Order Colour-Coded Ty-Rap® Ties and Accessories
Colour Suffix No.
Black X
Brown 1
Red 2
Orange 3
Yellow 4
Green 5
Colour Suffix No.
Blue 6
Purple 7
Grey 8
White 9
Beige 22
Cable Ties
Ty-Rap® Identification Cable Ties
Marking
Body Total Max. Wire Military Pad Size Tensile
Std. Bulk Width Length Bundle Dia. Standard (in.) Strength Std. Bulk
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (in.) (in.) Part No. W x H (lb.) Pkg. Pkg.
TY551M TY51M .093 3.60 0.625 MS3368-5 1 x .313 18 100 500
TY5512M TY512M .090 8.30 2 – 1 x .313 18 100 1000
TY553M TY53M .093 4.00 0.625 – .813 x .359 18 50 500
TY5532M TY532M .090 8.40 2 – .813 x .359 18 100 1000
– TY153M .097 4.35 0.625 – .781 x 1 18 – 500
TY546M TY46M .184 7.1 1.75 MS3368-1 .5 x .875 50 100 1000
TY548M TY48M* .187 14.2 4 MS3368-2 .5 x 2.125 50 100 1000
TY546MD TY46MD* .185 7.25 1.75 MS3368-3 1.172 x 1 50 50 500
TY546MT TY46MT* .185 7.25 1.75 MS3368-4 1.210 x 1 50 100 500
TY546MF TY46MF .185 7.25 1.75 – 2.48 x 1 50 – 500
Self-locking Ty-Rap® identification ties are available in both single and multiple configurations. They may be marked with the special
Thomas & Betts black or red marking pen which produces a permanent legend, or they can be heat stamped. Because the ties serve